JUDICIAL SELECTION COMMISSION

SCHEDULE OF MEETINGS

JANUARY – DECEMBER 2025


· Thursday, January 23

· Thursday, February 20

· Thursday, March 20 

· Thursday, April 24

· Thursday, May 29

· Monday, June 30

· Thursday, July 17

· No Meeting August 2025

· Thursday, September 18 – Canceled due to lack of quorum

· Thursday, October 23

· No Meeting November 2025

· Monday, December 8
